
Lake County Illinois

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-1020 Name: Charge Order One Stanley Consultants

Status:Type: committee action item Passed

File created: In control:7/18/2022 Financial & Administrative Committee

On agenda: Final action: 8/4/2022

Title: Committee action approving Change Order One for the relocating of east and west electrical main
services to new location for Depke Juvenile Justice Complex with Stanley Consultants, Inc. of
Chicago, Illinois in the amount of $36,960 for a total contract amount of $126,124.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 21144 Fully Executed Agreement.pdf, 2. R0004-24-58R1-7-12-2022.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedFinancial & Administrative
Committee

8/4/2022 1 Pass

Lake County Illinois Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

